
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

93 
88 

7 
77 
11 
46 

111 
71 

6 
16 
35 
15 
61 

210 
99 
19 

333 
10 
69 
87 
76 
54 
48 
67 
23 

80 
707 
44 
92 

1 

1000 Superbike AA + IMRC MM SR

Race 2 - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:46:30 

Pos No. Name 
Jan HALBICH 
Roland RESCH 
Janez PROSENIK 
Berto CAMLEK 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
Michal SEMBERA 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
Lukas JASENSKY 
Michael RICHTER 
Istvan BEZZEGH 
Milos CIHAK 
Ionut MISTODE 
David OUREDNICEK 
Alex FATTINGER 
Jan NIMMERFOLL 
Janos HANGONYI 
Radoslav DULIK 
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBE
David VOPARIL 
Richard BALCAR 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Ladislav MIKLANEK 
Szilard BONA 
Cosmin COSTESCU 

Moshe YOSEBASHVILI 
Robert MURESAN 
Andrea POGGI 
David JUHASZ 
Vladimir RUZA 

FMN 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FRM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
FRM 

MAMS 
FRM 
FMI 
MAMS 
SMF 

Nat 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
AUT 
HUN 
CZE 
ROM 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
ROM 

ISR 
ROM 
ITA 
HUN 
SVK 

Competitor 
Amboseli racing 
Reitwagen Resch Racing
AMD TREBNJE 
Bertec racing 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
heating-factory 

A.Ebner Int.Transporte G

2 Rad Börse 
Superbike GYMSE 

Dafit Motoracing 
AOF-Ralmont Racing 
Limousine Prague racing 
H-Moto Team 

MSC-Zeillern HS-Racing 
VD racing 
BMW Sikora Motosport 

Vapenka racing Team 
Tomracing Kft 
ACS TAIFUN RACING  T

K2 MotoRacing Kft. 
H-Moto Team 

MOTO ONE Ms Kft. 
Sg Fix Racing 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 

Tyre 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 

Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
tba 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 

Du 
Pi 
Br 
Du 
Pi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

10 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
25:56.461 
26:01.455 
26:12.800 
26:13.616 
26:14.596 
26:28.249 
26:32.943 
26:33.092 
26:47.439 
26:53.511 
27:03.556 
27:03.968 
27:05.886 
27:07.510 
27:17.617 
27:30.718 
27:33.624 
27:34.176 
27:36.620 
27:41.120 
27:45.585 
27:46.051 
27:50.165 
26:11.293 
26:14.475 

20:14.051 
12:54.016 
10:29.203 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

4.994 
16.339 
17.155 
18.135 
31.788 
36.482 
36.631 
50.978 
57.050 

1:07.095 
1:07.507 
1:09.425 
1:11.049 
1:21.156 
1:34.257 
1:37.163 
1:37.715 
1:40.159 
1:44.659 
1:49.124 
1:49.590 
1:53.704 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm
1:49.980
1:50.578
1:51.065
1:51.137
1:51.129
1:52.422
1:52.224
1:51.663
1:52.797
1:54.074
1:54.756
1:54.682
1:54.733
1:54.909
1:55.186
1:56.460
1:56.525
1:56.602
1:55.923
1:56.918
1:57.090
1:57.659
1:57.490
1:58.976
1:58.409

1:57.336
1:55.610
1:54.265

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.994 

Avg. Speed 

141.862 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.980 

Best Speed 

143.404 

Best Lap by 

93 - Jan HALBICH 

Printed: 2014.08.17. 16:18:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

Alpe Adria / IMRC 2014 (Hungaroring,HUN) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2014.08.17. 15:45 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

93 
88 
77 

7 
11 

111 
46 
71 
35 
92 

6 
16 

210 
1 

44 
69 
15 
99 
10 
19 
48 
80 

333 
87 
76 
67 
54 
23 

61 
707 

1000 Superbike AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 1 - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:22:51 

Pos No. Name 
Jan HALBICH 
Roland RESCH 
Berto CAMLEK 
Janez PROSENIK 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Michal SEMBERA 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
Istvan BEZZEGH 
David JUHASZ 
Lukas JASENSKY 
Michael RICHTER 
David OUREDNICEK 
Vladimir RUZA 
Andrea POGGI 
SCHLEINDLHUBER Manu
Milos CIHAK 
Alex FATTINGER 
Radoslav DULIK 
Jan NIMMERFOLL 
Ladislav MIKLANEK 
Moshe YOSEBASHVILI 
Janos HANGONYI 
David VOPARIL 
Richard BALCAR 
Szilard BONA 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Cosmin COSTESCU 

Ionut MISTODE 
Robert MURESAN 

FMN 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
FMI 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
SMF 
FRM 

FRM 
FRM 

Nat 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
ITA 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
ISR 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
SVK 
ROM 

ROM 
ROM 

Competitor 
Amboseli racing 
Reitwagen Resch Racing
Bertec racing 
AMD TREBNJE 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
Willi Race Team Superbik
heating-factory 
A.Ebner Int.Transporte G
Superbike GYMSE 
MOTO ONE Ms Kft. 

2 Rad Börse 
Dafit Motoracing 
Sg Fix Racing 

MSC-Zeillern HS-Racing 

AOF-Ralmont Racing 

Limousine Prague racing 
Vapenka racing Team 
K2 MotoRacing Kft. 
H-Moto Team 
VD racing 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
Tomracing Kft 

ACS TAIFUN RACING  T

H-Moto Team 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 

Kawasaki 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 

Tyre 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 

Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Br 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 

tba 
Pi 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 

13 

Total Tm 
26:04.372 
26:06.753 
26:13.420 
26:21.044 
26:21.310 
26:29.088 
26:35.234 
26:43.965 
26:51.866 
26:52.552 
26:56.841 
26:57.780 
26:59.532 
27:00.142 
27:22.892 
27:27.719 
27:29.465 
27:30.115 
27:33.248 
27:36.754 
27:40.606 
27:42.426 
27:44.929 
27:51.206 
27:57.106 
26:21.386 
26:21.650 
27:45.869 

25:42.546 
0.000 

Diff 

2.381 
9.048 

16.672 
16.938 
24.716 
30.862 
39.593 
47.494 
48.180 
52.469 
53.408 
55.160 
55.770 

1:18.520 
1:23.347 
1:25.093 
1:25.743 
1:28.876 
1:32.382 
1:36.234 
1:38.054 
1:40.557 
1:46.834 
1:52.734 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm
1:50.730
1:50.671
1:51.077
1:51.618
1:51.686
1:51.907
1:52.197
1:53.289
1:53.923
1:53.895
1:53.950
1:54.612
1:54.464
1:54.260
1:56.056
1:55.667
1:55.585
1:55.874
1:55.984
1:56.816
1:56.862
1:57.105
1:57.072
1:56.937
1:58.275
2:00.143
1:59.528
2:00.201

1:56.252

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.381 

Avg. Speed 

141.144 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.671 

Best Speed 

142.509 

Best Lap by 

88 - Roland RESCH 

Printed: 2014.08.16. 18:51:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

Alpe Adria / IMRC 2014 (Hungaroring,HUN) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2014.08.16. 18:20 



POLE POSITION
 1

1

93 Jan HALBICH
1:50.746

 12

88 Roland RESCH
1:50.995

 13

77 Berto CAMLEK
1:51.242

 14

11 I. SIKORA
1:51.254

 2
5

7 Janez PROSENIK
1:51.990

 26

111 M. SEMBERA
1:52.098

 27

71 T. B.
1:52.418

 28

92 David JUHASZ
1:52.943

 3
9

6 L. JASENSKY
1:53.083

 310

46 W. GAMMER
1:53.087

 311

210 D. O.
1:53.996

 312

1 Vladimir RUZA
1:54.130

 4
13

16 M. RICHTER
1:54.525

 414

15 Milos CIHAK
1:54.836

 415

99 A. FATTINGER
1:55.140

 416

35 I. BEZZEGH
1:55.298

 5
17

10 R. DULIK
1:55.378

 518

707 R. MURESAN
1:55.866

 519

69 . S.
1:56.122

 520

61 Ionut MISTODE
1:56.324

 6
21

44 Andrea POGGI
1:56.416

 622

76 R. BALCAR
1:57.394

 623

48 L. MIKLANEK
1:57.478

 624

80 M. Y.
1:57.609

 7
25

87 D. V.
1:57.757

 726

19 J. N.
1:57.803

 727

333 J. HANGONYI
1:57.984

 728

23 C. COSTESCU
1:59.498

 8
29

54 J. KNEZOVIC
1:59.639

 830

67 Szilard BONA
2:01.435

Printed: 2014.08.16. 14:54:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

Alpe Adria / IMRC 2014 (Hungaroring,HUN) 

1000 Superbike AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2014.08.16. 18:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (112% = 2:04.035) 
31 

No. 

93 
88 
77 
11 
7 

111 
71 
92 

6 
46 

210 
1 

16 
15 
99 
35 
10 

707 
69 
61 
44 
76 
48 
80 
87 
19 

333 
23 
54 
67 

17 

Name 

Jan HALBICH 
Roland RESCH 
Berto CAMLEK 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Janez PROSENIK 
Michal SEMBERA 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
David JUHASZ 
Lukas JASENSKY 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
David OUREDNICEK 
Vladimir RUZA 
Michael RICHTER 
Milos CIHAK 
Alex FATTINGER 
Istvan BEZZEGH 
Radoslav DULIK 
Robert MURESAN 
SCHLEINDLHUBER Manu
Ionut MISTODE 
Andrea POGGI 
Richard BALCAR 
Ladislav MIKLANEK 
Moshe YOSEBASHVILI 
David VOPARIL David 
Jan NIMMERFOLL 
Janos HANGONYI 
Cosmin COSTESCU 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Szilard BONA 

Artur Robert BOIT 

Nat 

CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
POL 
SLO 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
SVK 
ROM 
AUT 
ROM 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
ISR 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
ROM 
SVK 
HUN 

ROM 

FMN 

ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
PZM 
AMZS 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
SMF 
FRM 
OAMTC 
FRM 
FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
FRM 
SMF 
MAMS 

FRM 

Bike 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 

AA 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

Tyre 

Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 

Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
tba 
Br 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 

Du 

erall BestTm 

1:50.746 
1:50.995 
1:51.242 
1:51.254 
1:51.990 
1:52.098 
1:52.418 
1:52.943 
1:53.083 
1:53.087 
1:53.996 
1:54.130 
1:54.525 
1:54.836 
1:55.140 
1:55.298 
1:55.378 
1:55.866 
1:56.122 
1:56.324 
1:56.416 
1:57.394 
1:57.478 
1:57.609 
1:57.757 
1:57.803 
1:57.984 
1:59.498 
1:59.639 
2:01.435 

2:06.814 

Diff 

0.249 
0.496 
0.508 
1.244 
1.352 
1.672 
2.197 
2.337 
2.341 
3.250 
3.384 
3.779 
4.090 
4.394 
4.552 
4.632 
5.120 
5.376 
5.578 
5.670 
6.648 
6.732 
6.863 
7.011 
7.057 
7.238 
8.752 
8.893 

10.689 

16.068 

R1. Best Tm 

1:50.987 
1:51.932 
1:51.242 
1:51.522 
1:52.035 
1:53.108 
1:52.916 
1:52.987 
1:53.083 
1:54.547 
1:54.314 
1:54.556 
1:54.805 
1:54.836 
1:55.140 
1:56.266 
1:56.779 
1:57.032 
1:56.470 
1:56.324 
1:56.549 
1:57.394 
1:57.478 
1:57.847 
1:58.171 
1:57.892 
1:57.984 
2:01.784 
2:00.301 
2:01.596 

R2. Best Tm 

1:50.746 
1:50.995 
1:51.336 
1:51.254 
1:51.990 
1:52.098 
1:52.418 
1:52.943 
1:53.461 
1:53.087 
1:53.996 
1:54.130 
1:54.525 
1:56.917 
1:55.198 
1:55.298 
1:55.378 
1:55.866 
1:56.122 
1:56.933 
1:56.416 
1:57.545 
1:57.746 
1:57.609 
1:57.757 
1:57.803 
1:58.811 
1:59.498 
1:59.639 
2:01.435 

2:06.814 

Printed: 2014.08.16. 14:12:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

Alpe Adria / IMRC 2014 (Hungaroring,HUN) 

1000 Superbike AA + IMRC MM SR 

Qualifying - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Hungaroring 4.381 km 




